2
3
4
MODEL NUMBER CHART
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION REEL CORD
  Length Gauge
4035-1601 Heavy duty reel with incandescent light head & tool tap 35’ 16
4050-1301 Heavy duty reel with incandescent light head & tool tap 50’ 16

11 5000-2003 Lamp, 13 watt rough service 20 5165-9501 Replacement light head, Stubby
6
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Please provide the following information:
� Model Number
� Serial Number
� Part description and number as shown in parts list
                   Address order to:
                   General Manufacturing Inc.
                   1100 South Morgan St.
                   Bluffton, IN 46714
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
 VOLTAGE AMPS FREQUENCY
 A/C
Incandescent lamp 115 15    60HZ
(75 watt max.)      Single phase
Fluorescent lamp 115 .3
Single outlet 115 15
Duplex outlet 115 15
ITEM DESCRIPTION NO. PART ITEM DESCRIPTION NO PART
NO.  REQ
.
NO. NO.  REQ. NO.
1A Assembly Incandescent light head 1 5000-6316 23 Bumper, latch plate SL400021 1 5000-0141
 w/ 35’ x 16 gauge cord SL600223   24 Bushing, latch SL400012 1 5000-0142
1B Assembly Incandescent light head 1 5000-6025 25 Spring, latch plate SL400018 1 5000-0143
 w/ 50’ x 16 gauge cord SL600212   26 Guide arm assembly SL400107 1 5000-0144
2A Assembly Fluorescent light head 1 5000-6024 27 Arbor, spring SL400017 1 5000-0145
 w/ 35’ x 16 gauge cord SL600207   28 Cam, latch SL400019 1 5000-0146
2B Assembly Fluorescent light head 1 5000-6009 29A Pigtail, 6’ x 16 gauge 1 5000-6098
 w/ 50’ x 16 gauge cord SL600211    With grounded plug SL600214
3A Assembly single outlet 1 5000-6317 29B Pigtail, 6’ x 16 gauge SLSL600213 1 5000-6099
 w/ 35’ x 16 gauge cord SL600209    w/fluorescent ballast, w/grounded plug
3B Assembly single outlet 1 5000-6005 29C Pigtail, 6’ x 14 gauge 1 5000-6100
 w/ 50’ x 16 gauge cord SL600209    With grounded plug SL600220
4 Wire grip assembly SL600215 1 5000-0123 30 Disc, sheave SL400006 1 5000-0147
5 Bumper assembly SL600193 1 5000-0533 31 Sheave & stud assembly SL600194 1 5000-0148
6 Relief, strain SL260501 1 5000-0124 32 Terminal block assembly SL600205 1 5000-0149
7 Nut, hex lock-dbl. Serrated SL300011 21 5000-0125 33 Shaft, flange SL260516 1 5000-0150
8 Screw, set 3/8” -16 x 1/2” pin SL300006 1 5000-0126 34 Slip ring assembly * SL600201 1 5000-0151
9 Hub SL400016 1 5000-0127 35 Nut, wire SL250500 3 5000-0152
10 Ring, snap 1 SL300031 2 5000-0128 36 Screw, machine 1/4-20 x 5/8” SL300036 3 5000-0153
11 Washer, spacing SL300034 2 5000-0129 37 Brushes * SL600201 3 5000-0151
12 Shaft, main 3/8 NPT x 3/4-16 SL400015 1 5000-0130 38 Nut, coupling SL260505 1 5000-0155
13 Nut, lock 10-32 nylon SL300017 1 5000-0131 39 Brush assembly * SL600201 1 5000-0151
14 Nut, jam 3/8-24 zinc SL300013 1 5000-0132 40 Cover SL260510 1 5000-0157
15 Spring case & stud assembly SL600103 1 5000-0133 41A Assembly GFCI duplex outlet 1 5000-6292
16 Drive spring assembly SL400030 1 5000-0134  w/ 35’ x 16 gauge cord SL600219
17 Stud, spring case SL260064 1 5000-0135 41B Assembly GFCI duplex outlet 1 5000-6028
18 Screw, machine SL300002 2 5000-0136  w/ 50’ x 16 gauge cord SL600216
19 Base assembly, red SL400101 1 5000-0137 41C Assembly GFCI duplex outlet 1 5000-6314
20 Ring, “O” SL400020 1 5000-0138  w/ 35’ x 14 gauge cord SL600217
21 Latch plate assembly SL400109 1 5000-0139 41D Assembly GFCI duplex outlet 1 5000-6315